
www.royalpowerclub.com

Welcome to THE World Of endless possibilities and boundless opportunities

ROYAL POWER CLUB

 TRADING CLUB
 (Backup Plan)



About Us

www.royalpowerclub.com

Royal Power Club is built upon a global service model,

offering top-notch quality, seamless order execution,

robust IT and server performance, and dedicated

support services. Our commitment is evident in

consistently meeting the diverse demands of traders

with a comprehensive range of trading products.

Upholding high service standards,

we prioritize quality to align with our customers

expectations.



www.royalpowerclub.com

TRADING CLUB - MONTHLY & TOTAL INCOME
Trading Club % Monthly ($) Total (61 Months) ($)

3.3 0.99 60

3.3 2.97 181

3.3 8.91 543

3.3 26.73 1630

3.3 80.19 4891

3.3 240.57 14674

3.3 721.71 44024

3.3 2165.13 132072

TC1-$30

TC2-$90

TC3-$270

TC4-$810

TC5-$2430

TC6-$7290

TC7-$21870

TC8-$65610



www.royalpowerclub.com

TRADING CLUB LEVEL INCOME

Level % Direct Referrals Required

1st 10% 1

2nd 5% 2

3rd 1% 2

4th – 11th 0.50% 2

Full Level Access Unlock Rule: Once a leader has 7 direct referrals, they unlock full access to all 11
levels of performance dividend.



www.royalpowerclub.com

TRADING CLUB LEVEL INCOME 
Trading Club 1st ($) 2nd ($) 3rd ($) 4th – 11th ($)

0.09 0.04 0.009 0.004

0.29 0.14 0.029 0.014

0.89 0.44 0.08 0.044

2.67 1.33 0.26 0.13

8.01 4 0.8 0.4

24.05 12.02 2.4 1.2

72.17 36.08 7.21 3.6

216.51 108.25 21.65 10.82

TC1 – $30

TC2 – $90

TC3 – $270

TC4 – $810

TC5 – $2430

TC6 – $7290

TC7 – $21870

TC8 – $65610



www.royalpowerclub.com

TRADING CLUB LIFE TIME REWARD
REWARD INCOMETARGETRANKSL. NO.

$10

$50

$100

$400

$1,000

$4,000

$20,000

$80,000

$200,000

$500,000

$2,500,000

$10,000,000

$279,000

 $9,000

  $1,000

$40,279,000

$5,279,000

$79,000

$29,000

$15,279,000

       $4,000

$1,279,000

FIGHTER

CHALLENGER

CHAMPION

LEGEND

WINNER

ROYAL TITAN

PRINCE

TITAN

SUPER KING

ACHIEVERS

DIAMOND

KING

1

2

3

7

4

5

6

8

9

11

12

10

$440,279,000

$140,279,000



Terms & Conditions

www.royalpowerclub.com

 

 

To get 11 level income from 8 trading clubs it is necessary to do
7 direct upgrades of all.

To get reward income, 20% business will have to be done from
other side.

Rewards Income will be received instant.
You can withdraw your trading funds whenever you want
and you will receive whatever funds you have received
plus an additional 35% deduction.



Some Benefits of the Metaverse You Will Feel

THANK YOU
www.royalpowerclub.com




