



Royal Power Club

ROYAL POWER CLUB

Welcome to THE World Of endless possibilities and boundless opportunities

TRADING CLUB (Backup Plan)

www.royalpowerclub.com

About Us

Royal Power Club is built upon a global service model, offering top-notch quality, seamless order execution, robust IT and server performance, and dedicated support services. Our commitment is evident in consistently meeting the diverse demands of traders with a comprehensive range of trading products. Upholding high service standards, we prioritize quality to align with our customers expectations.



www.royalpowerclub.com



Coin	Price (€)	% Change
Bitcoin (BTC)	€38,750.10	+6.19%
Ethereum (ETH)	€1,448.05	-0.32%
Tether (USDT)	€0.8284	-0.16%
Dogecoin (DOGE)	€0.0596848	-13.04%
Cardano (ADA)	€0.565841	-1.29%
Polkadot (DOT)	€18.7751	-0.46%
Ripple (XRP)	€0.38301	+2.70%
Litecoin (LTC)	€140.00	+2.47%

TRADING CLUB - MONTHLY & TOTAL INCOME

Trading Club	%	Monthly (\$)	Total (61 Months) (\$)
TC1-\$30	3.3	0.99	60
TC2-\$90	3.3	2.97	181
TC3-\$270	3.3	8.91	543
TC4-\$810	3.3	26.73	1630
TC5-\$2430	3.3	80.19	4891
TC6-\$7290	3.3	240.57	14674
TC7-\$21870	3.3	721.71	44024
TC8-\$65610	3.3	2165.13	132072

TRADING CLUB LEVEL INCOME

Level	%	Direct Referrals Required
1st	10%	1
2nd	5%	2
3rd	1%	2
4th – 11th	0.50%	2

Full Level Access Unlock Rule: Once a leader has 7 direct referrals, they unlock full access to all 11 levels of performance dividend.

TRADING CLUB LEVEL INCOME

Trading Club	1st (\$)	2nd (\$)	3rd (\$)	4th – 11th (\$)
TC1 – \$30	0.09	0.04	0.009	0.004
TC2 – \$90	0.29	0.14	0.029	0.014
TC3 – \$270	0.89	0.44	0.08	0.044
TC4 – \$810	2.67	1.33	0.26	0.13
TC5 – \$2430	8.01	4	0.8	0.4
TC6 – \$7290	24.05	12.02	2.4	1.2
TC7 – \$21870	72.17	36.08	7.21	3.6
TC8 – \$65610	216.51	108.25	21.65	10.82

TRADING CLUB LIFE TIME REWARD

SL. NO.	RANK	TARGET	REWARD INCOME
1	FIGHTER	\$1,000	\$10
2	CHALLENGER	\$4,000	\$50
3	WINNER	\$9,000	\$100
4	CHAMPION	\$29,000	\$400
5	ACHIEVERS	\$79,000	\$1,000
6	TITAN	\$279,000	\$4,000
7	ROYAL TITAN	\$1,279,000	\$20,000
8	PRINCE	\$5,279,000	\$80,000
9	LEGEND	\$15,279,000	\$200,000
10	KING	\$40,279,000	\$500,000
11	SUPER KING	\$140,279,000	\$2,500,000
12	DIAMOND	\$440,279,000	\$10,000,000

Terms & Conditions

- To get 11 level income from 8 trading clubs it is necessary to do 7 direct upgrades of all.
- To get reward income, 20% business will have to be done from other side.
- Rewards Income will be received instant.
- You can withdraw your trading funds whenever you want and you will receive whatever funds you have received plus an additional 35% deduction.

www.royalpowerclub.com



Royal Power Club

THANK YOU

Some Benefits of the Metaverse You Will Feel

www.royalpowerclub.com